
Murder

Criminal 

Sexual 

Assault

Robbery

Agg 

Assault 

/ 

Battery

Burglary Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

Arson

Human 

Trafficking - 

Comm Sex 

Acts

Human 

Trafficking - 

Invol Serv

January  

REPORTED 0 2 3 12 41 97 8 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 1 4 1 32 0 0 0 0

February 

REPORTED 1 0 4 14 49 73 1 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 2 3 5 7 17 0 0 0 0

March

REPORTED 0 6 2 16 32 91 6 2 0 0

ARRESTS 1 0 0 8 2 27 0 0 0 0

April

REPORTED 0 1 3 7 36 102 7 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 2 0 8 5 21 0 0 0 0

May

REPORTED 0 3 3 12 41 111 7 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 3 0 10 3 26 0 0 0 0

June

REPORTED 0 4 2 23 37 98 10 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 1 0 8 5 24 4 0 0 0

July

REPORTED 0 1 4 14 34 96 6 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 1 10 4 17 1 0 0 0

August

REPORTED 0 5 3 13 34 110 9 2 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 3 5 33 2 0 0 0

September

REPORTED 0 2 5 16 47 85 3 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 7 6 17 0 0 0 0

October

REPORTED 0 3 5 21 41 81 8 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 1 0 9 2 17 2 0 0 0

November

REPORTED 0 2 9 8 39 90 7 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 2 2 5 21 0 0 0 0

December

REPORTED 0 1 8 16 43 86 10 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 1 7 3 15 0 0 0 0

Murder

Criminal 

Sexual 

Assault

Robbery

Agg 

Assault 

/ 

Battery

Burglary Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

Arson

Human 

Trafficking - 

Comm Sex 

Acts

Human 

Trafficking - 

Invol Serv

YR Total

REPORTED 1 30 51 172 474 1120 82 9 0 0

ARRESTS 1 9 8 81 48 267 9 0 0 0

Adjustments Submitted to ISP 10/04/17

BELLEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT  - 2016 UNIFORM 

CRIME REPORTING (UCR)



Cannabis Cont Sub
Hypo / 

syringe

Parapher

nalia 
Meth

January 7 0 2 10 0

February 6 0 0 1 0

March 3 0 0 5 0

April 3 1 0 5 0

May 8 3 0 4 0

June 11 0 0 4 0

July 3 0 0 5 2

August 0 1 0 1 0

September 0 0 0 3 0

October 5 2 2 4 0

November 5 7 0 4 1

December 7 1 0 0 1

Cannabis Cont Sub
Hypo / 

syringe

Parapher

nalia 
Meth

YR Total 58 15 4 46 4

BELLEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT  - 2016 UNIFORM 

CRIME REPORTING (UCR)


